
 

NORTH POINT SENIOR SECONDARY BOARDING SCHOOL 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET FOR CLASS 

XII- 2024-2025 
 

 

DATE DAY TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 
NAME 

17th February 2025 Monday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 048 Physical Edu. 

21st February 2025 Friday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 042 Physics 

22nd February 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 054 Business Studies 

24th February 2025 Monday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 029 Geography 

27th February 2025 Thursday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 043 Chemistry 

01st March 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 1:30 PM 823 Cost Accounting 

04th March 2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 076 NCC 

08th March 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 041 Mathematics 

11th March 2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 301 English Core 

15th March 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 302 Hindi Core 

19th March 2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 030 Economics 

22nd March 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 028 Pol. Science 

25th March 2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 044 Biology 

26th March 2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 055 Accountancy 

27th March 2025 Thursday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 039 Sociology 

29th March 2025 Saturday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 083 Comp. Science 
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XII- 2024-2025 
 

01st April 2025 Tuesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 027 History 

02nd April 2025 Wednesday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 105 Bengali 

03rd April 2025 Thursday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 064 Home Science 

04th April 2025 Friday 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM 037 Psychology 

 


